POS

NO

141

143

144

152

164

130

158

135

165

162

150

169

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

PAMELA BOZZANO
ENIO BOZZANO

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA
PAULO HENRIQUE COSTA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
PH2 RACING

CARLOS DE CASTRO
LOURIVAL ROLDAN
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
MEM

ANDRE JONER
ANDRE VEIGA

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RATO

VALENTINA FRANCIOSI
VITOR CLOSS

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
DANGO

MICHEL FALQUEIRO
JOSELITO JR
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

RUI GENGNAGEL
ANDRE VENSON

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
DANGO RACING

HELDER SIQUEIRA
EDSON SILVEIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

DIEGO DELLA MEA
MARLON KNOLL

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
PLANET RACING

VINICIUS JOSE LIMA
MINAE MYANUTI

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BIANCHINI RALLY

HERON FRANCIOSI
IRADI BIASUZ

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
DANGO

DIEGO DI DOMENICO
RAFAEL ARENA

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
DANGO RACING

RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
ACUMULADO ATE Dia 4: Sao Felix - LEM (766km)

Dia1

02:47:45.0
@

02:51:08.0
©)

02:49:10.0
@)

02:56:14.0
(8)

03:00:40.0
(10)

03:21:53.0
(13)

03:02:37.0
(1)

02:59:47.0
©)

02:54:24.0
)

02:53:56.0
()

02:47:27.0
1)

03:03:21.0
(12)

Dia 2

02:18:15.0
()

02:14:10.1
0]

02:32:37.9
(10)

02:18:40.5
)

02:23:09.4
(8)

02:14:50.9
@

02:16:25.0
©)

03:02:55.0
(1)

02:25:45.9
©)

02:17:51.9
()

07:15:00.0
(12)

07:15:00.0
(12)

14/07/2022 - 15:28:45
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: UTV 3

Dia 3

02:55:37.3
®)

02:55:54.9
4)

02:55:29.5
)

03:04:49.0
@)

03:22:234
©)

02:53:15.8
(1)

03:59:13.8
(1)

03:26:34.1
(10)

03:02:59.4
()

07:20:00.0
(12)

03:04:42.8
(6)

03:10:45.1
8)

Dia 4

01:55:33.2
®)

02:01:12.7
@)

01:49:52.4
(1)

01:55:52.0
“)

01:55:53.1
(5)

02:43:24.6
(1)

01:56:07.9
(6)

01:52:24.8
@

05:50:00.0
(12)

01:57:30.0
0

02:17:33.8
©)

02:30:39.8
(10)

TEMPO

10:05:29.5

10:02:25.7

10:07:09.8

10:15:35.5

10:42:05.9

11:13:24.3

11:11:23.7

11:18:04.9

11:11:09.3

11:29:17.9

11:39:43.6

12:14:45.9

CH@I%AT

Penal TOTAL
Dif.Lider

2D Dif.Anterior

09:57:10.5

00:08:19.0

10:02:25.7
e 00:05:15.2

10:07:09.8
an 00:09:59.3
00:04:44.1

*xx 10:15:35.5
e 00:18:25.0
00:08:25.7

10:42:05.9
*xx 00:44:55.4
00:26:30.4

*xx 11:13:24.3
01:16:13.8
00:31:18.4

00:03:00.0 11:14:23.7
01:17:13.2
00:00:59.4

00:03:36.0 11:21:40.9
P 01:24:30.4
00:07:17.2

03:02:00.0 14:13:09.3
o 04:15:58.8
02:51:28.4

03:00:00.0 14:29:17.9
o 04:32:07.4
00:16:08.6

03:45:00.0 15:24:43.6
o 05:27:33.1
00:55:25.7

03:45:00.0 15:59:45.9
o 06:02:35.4

00:35:02.3



166

161

JOAO PEDRO MARODIN
GABRIEL BISSOTTO

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
MANDACAR? RALLY TEAM

CLAUDIO BIENEMANN
MARCOS SIQUEIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
DUST OFF ROAD

02:49:15.0
@)

09:10:00.0
(14)

02:17:08.0
)

10:00:00.0
(14)

07:20:00.0
(12)

10:50:00.0
(14)

09:20:00.0
(13)

09:20:00.0
(13)

09:30:00.0
12:16:23.0
24:00:00.0
15:20:00.0
PRODUGAO
M ARENA

PROMOGOES € EVENTOS.

21:46:23.0

11:49:12.5
05:46:37.1

39:20:00.0

29:22:49.5
17:33:37.0

SUPERVISAO

PO
> s

\ =
~

—

A\ 3



